NTN KJ16X20X17 needle roller
bearings
Can’t  find  what  you’re  looking  for  NTN  KJ16X20X17  needle
roller bearings ? Our expert Representatives 10x26x8 Size (mm)
be in contact with you shortly!
Size (mm) 10x26x8
Bore Diameter (mm) 10
Outer Diameter (mm) 26
Width (mm) 8
d 10 mm
D 26 mm
B 8 mm
C 8 mm
Angle (α) 25 °
r min. 0,3 mm
2B 16 mm
Weight 0,046 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 7,5 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 4,15 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 23000 r/min